.
BIT SDS MAX BY DYMAXION
About this item:
Dymaxion SDS Max masonry bits provide high performance
drilling in hard masonry materials.
SDS Max - Suits all Rotary Hammers fitted with an SDS Max
chuck.
Suitable for use in Concrete, High MPA Concrete, Hard
Aggregate, Masonry, Hard Stone and Brick.
Options
DSM12-450
DSM14-450
DSM14-540
DSM16-450
DSM18-450
DSM20-540
DSM22-920
DSM22-450
DSM32-540
DSM30-920
DSM28-450
DSM40-450
DSM25-450
DSM35-450
SKU Option Part # Price
9800111 Size: 12mm x 450mm DSM12-450 $61.4
36421 Size: 14mm x 450mm DSM14-450 $59
8200593 Size: 14mm x 540mm DSM14-540 $62.05
9800112 Size: 16mm x 450mm DSM16-450 $65
9800115 Size: 18mm x 450mm DSM18-450 $69
9800116 Size: 20mm x 540mm DSM20-540 $82.5
9800117 Size: 22mm x 450mm DSM22-450 $90.65
9301527 Size: 22mm x 920mm DSM22-920 $125
9800118 Size: 25mm x 450mm DSM25-450 $102
9800120 Size: 28mm x 450mm DSM28-450 $115
8711747 Size: 30mm x 920mm DSM30-920 $205
9800121 Size: 32mm x 450mm DSM32-540 $149.6
9800122 Size: 35mm x 450mm DSM35-450 $154.6
9800123 Size: 40mm x 450mm DSM40-450 $174.9
Model
Type Hand Tools
SKU 9800111
Part Number DSM12-450
Barcode 9333716001940
Brand Dymaxion
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.0 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre
for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS
- VERSION: 20241122
Errors and omissions excepted